
DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Change Order Request Form 

User Department: PW- Transportation From: Purchasing and Contracting 

1TB No.: 18-101024 Title DeKalb Sidewalk Program Phase 2C -Salem 
Rd., Henderson Rd., & Flat Shoals Rd., 
Pl#00761//O13 0008268 

Effective Date: April 9, 2019 Expiration Date: December 31, 2023 

Contract APPROVED Amount: $7,484,401.76 Number of Change Orders to Date: 7 

I Contractor{s} I Contract No. I Agrees. to Extend
Precision 2000, Inc. 1156154 N/A 

User Department Recommendation: 

Funding for Renewal Tenn: 
(Unused funds do not roll over to the next term. Provide the amount of funding necessary for the renewal term.) 

Funding: General 0 Enterprise � SPLOST -$200,000.00 3 Digit Fund Code 820 
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): 

Justification: 

SPWST Program Management Coordln
:

to
� 

� 

SPLOST Approved Funding Amount: i zoo 1 VOo , Bl)

SPLOST Funding Line Item: /DLf 1&3 - {Jo�5/-54-/ �oe - 02 ✓ 2 ,' 2 -b�?.2 CO&? (ti!3)
SPLOST Allocation Agenda Item/Date: /tJ ·-12- zoz3 

Jf� J1/ KIA 10/12/2023 

Deoartment Director Si�nature Date 

For Use bv Purchasing and Contracting: Approve □ Deny □ 

. Additional Comments: 

Purchasing and Contracting Signature Date 

Rev. 1/28/17 


		2023-10-17T10:33:32-0400
	Delois Robinson


	Date2_af_date: 10/17/23
	Check Box3: Yes


